Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Vibration resistant structure, 125℃
GVASeries
・Structure of higher vibration by GPA series (acceleration 392m/s2, 40G)
・Guaranteed short time at 150℃
・Designed for electric power steering and ECU(include engine control,
direct fuel injection) etc.
・Rated voltage range : 25 to 100V, Capacitance range : 430 to 5,100μF

Vibration resistant structure, 125℃
GVASeries
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Please refer to "Product code guide (radial lead type)"
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 560µF:561, 2,000µF:202)
Lead forming·taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 25V:250, 50V:500)
Series code
Category
E G V A A A A E A A A A A A A A HM
81 15    16    1714 1811    12   135      6      72      3      4 9 10
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
ESR
(Ω max./100kHz) Rated ripple current
(mArms/125℃, 100kHz)
Part No.
20℃ -40℃
25
3,900 18×30 0.18 0.023 0.11 3,330 EGVA250E□□392MM30H
5,100 18×35.5 0.22 0.019 0.086 3,750 EGVA250E□□512MMP1H
35
2,700 18×30 0.14 0.023 0.11 3,330 EGVA350E□□272MM30H
3,600 18×35.5 0.16 0.019 0.086 3,750 EGVA350E□□362MMP1H
50
1,600 18×30 0.10 0.027 0.14 3,000 EGVA500E□□162MM30H
2,000 18×35.5 0.12 0.022 0.10 3,450 EGVA500E□□202MMP1H
63
1,200 18×30 0.10 0.045 0.34 2,530 EGVA630E□□122MM30H
1,500 18×35.5 0.10 0.036 0.26 2,870 EGVA630E□□152MMP1H
80
750 18×30 0.08 0.045 0.34 2,530 EGVA800E□□751MM30H
910 18×35.5 0.08 0.036 0.26 2,870 EGVA800E□□911MMP1H
100
430 18×30 0.08 0.055 0.41 2,290 EGVA101E□□431MM30H
560 18×35.5 0.08 0.044 0.32 2,620 EGVA101E□□561MMP1H
□□ : Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz)Capacitance(µF) 120 1k 10k 100k
430 to 560 0.50 0.85 0.94 1.00
750 to 2,000 0.60 0.87 0.95 1.00
2,700 to 3,900 0.75 0.90 0.95 1.00
5,100 0.85 0.95 0.98 1.00
The endurance of capacitors is reduced with internal heating produced by ripple current at the rate of halving the lifetime with every 5℃ rise.
When long life performance is required in actual use, the rms ripple current has to be reduced.
Please contact us for lifetime estimation.
CAT. No. E1001U
MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS